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"L'Aigle" Louveigné
Constatations de VILLEMANDEUR du 200615 Catégorie yearlings avec 10 amateurs et 56 pigeons

PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER
PEPI NSTER
BEAUFAYS
PEPI NSTER
ROUVREUX
PEPI NSTER
FORET
BEAUFAYS
FORET
THEUX
ROUVREUX
BEAUFAYS
THEUX
THEUX
PEPI NSTER

365307

N

g b~ W

141104469
141104496
141104482
141104490
141104694

6 141104477

357819
Y
353225
8
360190
2
2
363515
2
3
2
363466
9

141104224
141104464
141104127
141104474
141104882
141103319
141104883
141103308
141104136
141104218
141103304
141104410
141104696

2/ 17
6/ 17
15/ 17
10/ 17
12/ 17
3/ 17
3/6
9/ 17
3/5
8/ 17
719
5/ 6
8/9
2/3
5/5
1/6
1/3
3/3
4/ 17

200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615
200615

121904, 0
123008, 0
123119, 0
123125, 0
123333, 0
123748, 0
123239, 9
124253, 0
123326, 0
124537, 0
124118, 0
124208, 9
124415, 0
124719, 0
123839, 0
124313, 9
125136, 0
125138, 0
125413, 0

1263, 75
1217, 15
1212, 37
1211, 97
1203, 45
1186, 83
1182, 23
1167, 55
1164, 09
1157, 44
1157, 05
1146, 31
1146, 19
1145, 59
1144, 42
1142, 35
1130, 33
1130, 06
1126, 74



